MODEL SHOWN: FIRE FILE 25" 4 DRAWER
DATAPLUS+S2 120DIS
FIRE-RESISTANT DATA MEDIA SAFE - 120 MINS
RATINGS: CASH £4,000 • VALUABLES £40,000
MODEL SHOWN: DATAPLUS+ 1 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Combined fire and burglary protection for data media
•  Certified by ECB•S according to EN 14450, Level S2 for

S 120 DIS
EN 14450
S2
0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Fire Rating (mins)
110 - Size 1 CDA-S2-110 911 746 780 565 490 400 111 315 120
165 - Size 2 CDA-S2-165  1191 746 780 845 490 400 167 390 120
220 - Size 3 CDA-S2-220  1471 746 780  1125 490 400 221 490 120
315 - Size 4 CDA-S2-315  1941 746 780  1595 490 400 313 640 120
555 - Size 5 CDA-S2-555  1941 1036 830  1570 780 450 556 860 120
*Projection of handle: add 65mm
Model Additional Cut Key Fixed Shelf Lockable Compartment
Pull-out Drawer
with Adjustable Dividers